1
NAF-Navalball ball valves
Carbon steel PN 16, 25 and 40
Fk 25.744(12)GB
11.02
Working pressure and temperature
bar(e)
Primary characteristics

50 40 886653-0050 240 40 R 2 88,9 60,3 146 63 190 3 2,2
 DN PN NAF No. L D D1 D2 H H1 B Kg
10 40 886651-0010 230 10 17,2 33,7 128 52 145 0,6
15 40 886651-0015 230 10 21,3 33,7 128 52 145 0,6
20 40 886651-0020 230 15 26,9 42,4 133 53 145 0,8
25 40 886651-0025 230 20 33,7 48,3 139 55 145 1
32 40 886651-0032 260 25 42,4 60,3 142 54 145 1,8
40 40 886651-0040 260 32 48,3 76,1 139 62 190 2
50 40 886651-0050 300 40 60,3 88,9 146 63 190 2,7
65 25 886573-0065 300 50 76,1 114,3 170 62 280 4,4
80 25 886573-0080 300 65 88,9 139,7 185 68 280 5,7
100 25 886573-0100 325 80 114,3 168,3 210 101 280 8,4
125 25 886573-0125 325 100 139,7 177,8 253 101 400 13,4
150 25 886573-0150 350 125 168,3 219,3 273 107 600 18
 DN PN NAF No. L D D1 H H1 B C Kg
125 16 88-284433-DN125 325 100 139,7 309 101 145 50 18
150 16 88-284434-DN150 350 125 168,3 330 107 145 50 23
200 16 88-284436-DN200 390 150 219,1 398 123 196 75 46
250 16 88-284437-DN250 520 200 273,0 451 122 236 100 87
200 16 886371-0200* 390 150 219,1 - 123 - - 41
250 16 886371-0250* 520 200 273,0 - 122 - - 82
125 25 88-284473-DN125 325 100 139,7 309 101 145 50 19
150 25 88-284474-DN150 350 125 168,3 330 107 145 50 24
200 25 88-284476-DN200 390 150 219,1 398 123 196 75 48
250 25 88-284477-DN250 520 200 273,0 451 122 236 100 90
200 25 886571-0200* 390 150 219,7 - 123 - - 43
250 25 886571-0250* 520 200 273,0 - 122 - - 85
 DN PN NAF No. L D D3 D2 (hcd) D1 H H1 B Kg
15 40 886602-0015 130 10 14 65 95 98 22 145 1,9
20 40 886602-0020 150 15 14 75 105 103 23 145 2,7
25 40 886602-0025 160 20 14 85 115 118 34 145 3,3
32 40 886602-0032 180 25 18 100 140 121 33 145 5
40 40 886602-0040 200 32 18 110 150 120 43 190 6
50 40 886602-0050 230 40 18 125 165 127 44 190 7,9
65 16 886370-0065 270 50 18 145 185 170 62 280 11
80 16 886370-0080 280 65 18 160 200 185 68 280 14
100 16 886370-0100 300 80 18 180 220 210 101 280 20
125 16 886370-0125 325 100 18 210 250 253 101 400 32
150 16 886370-0150 350 125 22 240 285 273 107 600 50
DN PN NAF No. L D D3 D4(hcd) D5 H H1 B C Kg
125 16 88-285533-DN125 325 100 250 210 18 309 101 145 50 29
150 16 88-285534-DN150 350 125 285 240 22 330 107 145 50 36
200 16 88-285536-DN200 400 150 340 295 22 398 123 196 75 65
250 16 88-285537-DN250 530 200 405 355 26 451 122 236 100 113
200 16 886382-0200* 400 150 340 295 22 - 123 - - 60
250 16 886382-0250* 530 200 405 355 26 - 122 - - 108
*Excl manual gear
4